82
R
E
M
O
T
E
 F

EF18D
EF18T
How to Order
SERIES # OF HEADS LAMP TYPE/WATTAGE COLOR
EF18= PAR 36 remote head Blank= Single head
D= Double head
T= Triple head
(H_)= Halogen Bi-Pin 20W max*
(I_)= Tungsten wedge 25W max*
(Z_)= Incandescent wedge 18W max*
(U_)= Tungsten sealed beam 30W max*
(X_)= Halogen sealed beam* 50W max**
Blank= Off white
BK= Black
*  For a complete list of available lamp types,
please refer to the lamp data on pages 140-141